
7/1/16 TO 6/30/17 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1S22CD-11500 R298859

029.26

KNOLLWEST, LOT 110

                       
             
             

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-HILLSBORO

EDUCATION TAXES:

WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SERVICE DISTRICT-STREET LIGHT

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-SCH-HILLSBORO

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2016-17 TAX (Before Discount)

41.7241.72

22.6922.69

733.95733.95

$798.36$798.36

331.71331.71

14.2514.25

10.3410.34

225.01225.01

0.000.00

93.9093.90

100.32100.32

36.2336.23

14.1614.16

66.3966.39

94.4294.42

41.5241.52

$1,028.25$1,028.25

30.1530.15

18.0918.09

10.4610.46

58.3858.38

327.71327.71

$444.79$444.79

$2,271.40$2,271.40

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
STRUCTURE:
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

154,770 154,770

68,760 68,760

223,530 223,530

143,240 143,240

185,970 185,970

69,430 69,430

255,400 255,400

147,530 147,530

$2,195.23$2,195.23 $2,271.40$2,271.40

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $2,203.26$2,203.26

11/15/16
11/15/16
11/15/16

68.14
30.29

NONE

$2,203.26
$1,483.98

$757.14

R298859

SITUS: 21815 SW YORK ST,

11-15-16
11-15-16
11-15-16

$2,203.26
$1,483.98

$757.14

                       
             
             

SITUS: 21815 SW YORK ST,




